ORDERING INFORMATION
1 2
1. Assembly Direction
2. Number of Contacts
3. Plating Option
4. Products Logo
5. Insulator Color
6. Terminal Type
Morlinkom Technology Ltd.
EXAMPLE :
Pitch 0.5mm FFC/FPC Connectors
Right Angle 20 Pin Tin Plated Without Logo
Insulator Color White SMT Type
0.5FPC R 20 T B 4 S D P T1
S :
T :
4：             1:
S :
White          Black
SMT Type
Series
3 4 5 6 8
0.5FPC： Pitch 0.5mm FFC/FPC Connectors
Vertical
8. Product Style P : Opened Type
NZ : NON-ZIF Type
7. Contacts  location Blank： Vertical or Dual Beam Contact
7
1.0FPC： Pitch 1.0mm FFC/FPC Connectors
R : Right Angle
See The Table
G :
D : Bottom
SERIES
Tin Plated ( Standard )
Gold Plated
A :
B :
Custom-Made
Without Logo ( Standard )
U : Upper
Bottom Contacts Opened Type Packing - Tube
2.54FPC： Pitch 2.54mm FFC/FPC Connectors
P : DIP Type
9. Packing T1 : Tube      T2 : Tube & With Cap
R1 : Reel      R2 : Reel & With Cap
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com